BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35698  •  R2 12/141

Block Cross Section
Air-Oil block AVE4AAAA
How to Order
Air-Oil Block Type
AVE       — Air-Oil Block NPT Inlets
AV         — Air-Oil Block BSPP Inlets
AVH      — Air-Oil Block BSPP Inlets, High Accuracy
32945 — Air-Oil Block NPT Inlets, 1/8NPT Outlets
Injector Outlets
1-8       —1 to 8, number of injectors in assembly
(Use a dash “-” for series 32945)
Delivery Outputs
G— 0.01cc / cycle
A— 0.025cc / cycle
B— 0.06cc / cycle
C— 0.10cc / cycle
D— 0.20cc / cycle
E— 0.30cc / cycle
F— 0.40cc / cycle
X— Blank
High Air Flow
-1 Optional
(left to right)
Refer to the following documents:
 + Datasheet #35721:
Oil Streak Mixing Unit
 + Datasheet #35720
Oil Streak Generating Unit
 + Datasheet #35719:
Oil Streak Sensing Unit
 + Datasheet # 35465:
SureFire PDI Lubricator
 + Datasheet# 20349:
Airmatic PDI Lubricator
1
4
5
6
7
2
3
Item Description
1 Oil Inlet (from lubricator)
2 Positive Displacement Injector (self-contained cartridge for easy servicing)
3 Removable Plug
4 Adjustable Needle Valve* (Air)
5 Air/Oil Block
6 Air Inlet
7 Air/Oil Mix Delivery Tail Tube
*Not required with High Flow
NOTE:
See page 3 for replacement injectors.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35698  •  R2 12/142
Dimensional Schematics
Quantity of
Injectors in
Assembly
DIMENSION “G” DIMENSION “H” Quantity of
Injectors in
Assembly
DIMENSION “G” DIMENSION “H”
mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
1 49 1.93 30 1.18 5 129 5.08 110 4.33
2 69 2.72 50 1.97 6 149 5.87 130 5.12
3 89 3.50 70 2.76 7 169 6.65 150 5.91
4 109 4.29 90 3.54 8 189 7.44 170 6.69